NSHE SERIES
NEMA Premium Efficiency
Three Phase Induction Motor
Frame   143-5011
Output  1-500HP
                 WOLONGANG ELECTRIC
      NANYANG EXPLOSION PROTECTION GROUP CO. LTD
Effective: 2017-05-16

 Non Sparking, Non Static fan of plastics, cast aluminum is required.
Page 3 of 17
Type Designation, for example: NSHE284TS-2 25HP
N: as per NEMA Standard,
SHE: NEMA Premium Efficiency
28: Shaft Height Code
4: Number Code Related to 2F Dimension
T: Standard Dimensional Shaft
S: Standard Short Shaft for Direct Coupling
2: Number of Poles
3. Technical Data
3.1 The correlation between output and frame size, see Table 1.
Table 1  The correlation between output and frame size
HP
Synchronous speed（rpm）
3600 or 3000 1800 or 1500 1200 or 1000 900 or 750
Frame
1 —— 143T 145T 182T
1.5 143T 145T 182T 184T
2 145T 145T 184T 213T
3 182T 182T 213T 215T
5 184T 184T 215T 254T
7.5 213T 213T 254T 256T
10 215T 215T 256T 284T
15 254T 254T 284T 286T
20 256T 256T 286T 324T
25 284TS
284TS
324T 326T
284T
30 286TS
286TS
326T 364T
284T
40
324TS 324TS
364T 365T
324T 324T
50
326TS 326TS
365T 404T
326T 326T
60
364TS 364TS
404T 404T
364T 364T
Page 4 of 17
Table 1  The correlation between output and frame size (Continued)
HP
Synchronous speed（rpm）
3600 or 3000 1800 or 1500 3600 or 3000 900 or 750
Frame
75
365TS 365TS
405T 444T
365T 365T
100 405TS
405TS
444T 445T
405T
125 444TS
444TS
445T 447T
444T
150 445TS
445TS
447T 449T
445T
200 447TS
447TS
449T
449T
447T 5009U